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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Tyler Sigl                            0/0    5:00       25:00
2     Jules Miller           M2029        1/105    5:06       25:30
3     Steve Frericks         M4049         1/98    5:10       25:47
4     Bill James                            0/0    5:16       26:16
5     Otto Renner            M2029        2/105    5:18       26:26
6     Mike Keim              M1519         1/37    5:25       27:05
7     Tanner Keim            M1314         1/11    5:26       27:07
8     Seth Witte                            0/0    5:34       27:48
9     Luke Karban            M2029        3/105    5:34       27:48
10    Phil Simac             M1519         2/37    5:35       27:51
11    Aaron Olejniczak       M3039        1/103    5:37       28:05
12    Benjamin Dart          M3039        2/103    5:39       28:12
13    Alex Kimble            M1519         3/37    5:41       28:25
14    Keelan Schmidley                      0/0    5:48       28:56
15    Caleb Bernhardt        M1519         4/37    5:48       28:57
16    Jay Hartstern          M4049         2/98    5:48       28:57
17    David Latimer          M3039        3/103    5:50       29:07
18    Paul Malcore           M1519         5/37    5:54       29:28
19    Chris Disalni          M2029        4/105    5:54       29:28
20    Tony Kraszewski        M3039        4/103    5:55       29:32
21    Stuart Kolb            M4049         3/98    5:55       29:33
22    Mike Servais           M4049         4/98    5:55       29:33
23    Latimer Caitlin        F2029        1/199    5:55       29:34
24    Jenny Graef            F2029        2/199    5:57       29:42
25    James Talley           M3039        5/103    6:00       29:59
26    Jason Helgeson         M3039        6/103    6:01       30:04
27    Brian Shannon          M1519         6/37    6:04       30:18
28    Steven Genrich         M1519         7/37    6:07       30:33
29    Nicholas New           M4049         5/98    6:07       30:35
30    Brandon Barrette       M1519         8/37    6:09       30:41
31    Corey Kunzer           M3039        7/103    6:09       30:41
32    Stephen Schumacher     M2029        5/105    6:09       30:41
33    Krista Cornelius       F3039        1/193    6:10       30:49
34    Brett Turner           M3039        8/103    6:11       30:51
35    Michael Gallagher      M2029        6/105    6:15       31:14
36    Andy Enderby           M1519         9/37    6:16       31:19
37    Steven Garner          M2029        7/105    6:16       31:20
38    Grant Gloeckler        M1519        10/37    6:17       31:21
39    John Vincent           M1519        11/37    6:18       31:27
40    Matthew Barrette       M3039        9/103    6:20       31:39
41    Carl Gustavson         M2029        8/105    6:23       31:53
42    John Gard              M4049         6/98    6:27       32:15
43    Will Busse             M2029        9/105    6:27       32:15
44    Andrea Dalebroux       F3039        2/193    6:27       32:15
45    Jeff Csuy              M4049         7/98    6:29       32:24
46    Brian Bulkowski        M2029       10/105    6:30       32:28
47    Lucas Hana             M2029       11/105    6:30       32:30
48    Paul Beck              M4049         8/98    6:31       32:33
49    Ben Fischl             M1519        12/37    6:31       32:34
50    Jessica Linberts       F2029        3/199    6:32       32:38
51    Patrick Vander Zanden  M2029       12/105    6:32       32:38
52    Jason Weber            M3039       10/103    6:34       32:48
53    Carl Petersen          M4049         9/98    6:35       32:51
54    Tim Birr               M4049        10/98    6:38       33:08
55    Greg Friese            M3039       11/103    6:38       33:09
56    Clare Shannon          F2029        4/199    6:38       33:10
57    David Schroeder        M2029       13/105    6:38       33:10
58    Matthew Falk           M2029       14/105    6:39       33:13
59    Daniel Burbach         M4049        11/98    6:40       33:19
60    Scott Kohls            M5059         1/82    6:43       33:33
61    Brian Klarkowski       M3039       12/103    6:43       33:33
62    Ryan Cavanaugh         M2029       15/105    6:43       33:35
63    Bryan Lueth            M4049        12/98    6:44       33:36
64    Allie Woodward         F1519         1/55    6:44       33:39
65    Joseph Haas            M2029       16/105    6:44       33:40
66    Josh Martell           M1519        13/37    6:45       33:42
67    Brigitte Juppe         F1519         2/55    6:46       33:46
68    Nate Vandervest        M2029       17/105    6:46       33:48
69    Tyler Kimble           M2029       18/105    6:47       33:51
70    Lindsey Angst          F2029        5/199    6:47       33:53
71    John Hopfensperger     M4049        13/98    6:47       33:54
72    Cole Jacobsen          M3039       13/103    6:47       33:54
73    John Kohls             M1519        14/37    6:47       33:55
74    Marni Slavik           F3039        3/193    6:48       33:56
75    Michael Hodek          M3039       14/103    6:48       33:56
76    Bryan Lipke            M3039       15/103    6:48       33:58
77    Roxanne Elsner         F2029        6/199    6:49       34:01
78    Nicholas Zepnick       M2029       19/105    6:49       34:01
79    Jennifer Cootway       F2029        7/199    6:49       34:03
80    Chris Hendricks        M2029       20/105    6:49       34:04
81    Nic Lyons              M5059         2/82    6:50       34:08
82    Jennifer Bandow        F3039        4/193    6:51       34:11
83    Michael Pual           M3039       16/103    6:51       34:12
84    Robert Ginnow          M5059         3/82    6:52       34:17
85    Jeff Treml             M5059         4/82    6:52       34:20
86    Joseph Bruette         M2029       21/105    6:52       34:20
87    Kent Preston           M4049        14/98    6:53       34:24
88    Erik Rittenhouse       F3039        5/193    6:54       34:28
89    John Houle             M3039       17/103    6:54       34:29
90    Dan McQuillan          M4049        15/98    6:55       34:32
91    Bill Lohrey            M3039       18/103    6:55       34:33
92    Cheryl Laubenstein     F3039        6/193    6:56       34:39
93    Jeff Tonnon            M5059         5/82    6:56       34:39
94    Angie Hudson           F3039        7/193    6:56       34:40
95    Amy Lapacz             F2029        8/199    6:57       34:44
96    Brett Maricque         M2029       22/105    6:57       34:44
97    Tom Schrank            M4049        16/98    6:57       34:45
98    Jeff Schreiner         F2029        9/199    6:59       34:54
99    Emily Green            F3039        8/193    6:59       34:54
100   Emily Gajeski          F2029       10/199    6:59       34:55
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101   Kathleen Manny         F6069          1/8    6:59       34:55
102   Douglas Riske          M5059         6/82    7:00       34:56
103   Scott Enderby          M4049        17/98    7:00       34:58
104   Nicolas Kaftan         M1314         2/11    7:02       35:08
105   Tony Smith             M3039       19/103    7:02       35:08
106   Scott Frisch           M3039       20/103    7:03       35:15
107   Michael Lebeau         M2029       23/105    7:03       35:15
108   Krista Heath           F3039        9/193    7:04       35:19
109   Tom Gorzlancyk         M3039       21/103    7:05       35:23
110   Kyle Swiggum           M1519        15/37    7:05       35:25
111   Mark Umentum           M3039       22/103    7:06       35:26
112   Hope Sievert           F1314          1/9    7:06       35:29
113   David Noble            M1519        16/37    7:06       35:30
114   Julie Graef            F2029       11/199    7:07       35:31
115   Ryan Carriveau         M2029       24/105    7:07       35:31
116   Kathleen Bogdonas      F2029       12/199    7:07       35:35
117   Jason Kiehnau          M3039       23/103    7:08       35:37
118   Ryan Pintar            M2029       25/105    7:08       35:37
119   Chad Blohm             M2029       26/105    7:08       35:38
120   Heidi Holterman        F2029       13/199    7:08       35:40
121   Greg Erickson          M5059         7/82    7:09       35:43
122   Nate Nitka             M2029       27/105    7:09       35:43
123   Kelly Clement          F4049        1/140    7:09       35:45
124   Josh Roenitz           M3039       24/103    7:10       35:48
125   Michael Troup          M3039       25/103    7:11       35:53
126   Brett Wendling         M3039       26/103    7:12       35:56
127   Nick Fabry             M1519        17/37    7:12       35:58
128   Marion Lynett          F5059         1/54    7:13       36:01
129   Chase King                            0/0    7:13       36:02
130   Derek Lindquist        M2029       28/105    7:13       36:03
131   Pat Fry                M4049        18/98    7:13       36:05
132   Jean Brosteau          F6069          2/8    7:14       36:08
133   Nicolas Smith          M1519        18/37    7:14       36:09
134   Steve Hoefner          M4049        19/98    7:15       36:13
135   Kevin Trinkner         M3039       27/103    7:16       36:20
136   Dan Shannon            M4049        20/98    7:18       36:28
137   Jon Alesch             M4049        21/98    7:18       36:28
138   Toni Jaeckels          F3039       10/193    7:18       36:30
139   Bob Frievalt           M4049        22/98    7:18       36:30
140   Brandon Bodart         M1519        19/37    7:19       36:31
141   Joan Turba             F4049        2/140    7:19       36:31
142   Ashley Graef           F2029       14/199    7:19       36:34
143   Mike Smits             M4049        23/98    7:20       36:38
144   Bryan Hermsen          M2029       29/105    7:20       36:38
145   Amanda Olejniczak      F2029       15/199    7:21       36:42
146   Krista Fredrikson      F2029       16/199    7:22       36:46
147   Mark Banetta           M5059         8/82    7:23       36:51
148   Dan Mulvey             M3039       28/103    7:23       36:51
149   Jim Aniol              M5059         9/82    7:23       36:51
150   Kitty Thomas           F5059         2/54    7:23       36:53
151   Jake Danen             M2029       30/105    7:23       36:54
152   Julie Anderson         F3039       11/193    7:23       36:55
153   Casey Sinclair         M3039       29/103    7:24       36:56
154   Josh Sinclair          M1112          1/8    7:24       36:56
155   Tony Wanie             M2029       31/105    7:24       36:59
156   Paul Simmons           M4049        24/98    7:26       37:07
157   Holly Graham           F2029       17/199    7:26       37:08
158   Michelle Cleveland     F4049        3/140    7:26       37:09
159   Kris Rollin            M4049        25/98    7:27       37:13
160   Andrew Ribeiro         M1519        20/37    7:28       37:16
161   Kristy Earley          F3039       12/193    7:28       37:16
162   Michael Calvert                       0/0    7:28       37:17
163   Donald Jeske           M4049        26/98    7:28       37:19
164   Chad Cornelius         M4049        27/98    7:29       37:24
165   Tracy Demerath         F2029       18/199    7:29       37:25
166   Matthew Wagner         M2029       32/105    7:30       37:27
167   Ashley Clark           F2029       19/199    7:30       37:27
168   Bill Withbral          M4049        28/98    7:31       37:34
169   Peter Johnson          M4049        29/98    7:32       37:39
170   Jay Janowski           M2029       33/105    7:32       37:40
171   Claire Miller          F2029       20/199    7:33       37:43
172   Chad Zadnik            M2029       34/105    7:33       37:44
173   Spencer Peterson       M2029       35/105    7:33       37:44
174   Bruce Juppe            M5059        10/82    7:33       37:44
175   Al Lucard              M3039       30/103    7:34       37:46
176   Jeff Mertz             M4049        30/98    7:34       37:49
177   Dave Sykora            M6069         1/19    7:35       37:51
178   Andrew Schmidt         M1519        21/37    7:35       37:52
179   David Story            M2029       36/105    7:35       37:54
180   Jacob Helgeson         M2029       37/105    7:35       37:54
181    Unknown                              0/0    7:36       37:58
182   Jedidiah Kampen        M1519        22/37    7:36       37:58
183   Heather Vannoie        F3039       13/193    7:36       37:59
184   Lori Graef             F4049        4/140    7:36       37:59
185   Ryan Franson           M2029       38/105    7:36       38:00
186   Jayme Laabs            F5059         3/54    7:37       38:02
187   Michael Ringelstetter  M4049        31/98    7:37       38:04
188   Jenny Neugent          F2029       21/199    7:37       38:05
189   Kieran McCabe          M1519        23/37    7:38       38:08
190   Meghan Bulkowski       F2029       22/199    7:38       38:08
191   Antoinette Anderson    F5059         4/54    7:38       38:09
192   Tonie Mixer            F4049        5/140    7:38       38:10
193   Amy Anderson           F3039       14/193    7:39       38:12
194   Reece Peterson         M2029       39/105    7:39       38:12
195   Kaylee Beck            F1519         3/55    7:39       38:14
196   Paul Barrette          M4049        32/98    7:39       38:15
197   Sarah Vogel            F3039       15/193    7:40       38:16
198   Xander Ribeiro         M1519        24/37    7:40       38:19
199   Tim Day                M5059        11/82    7:40       38:20
200   Laura Debaere          F3039       16/193    7:42       38:26
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201   Jason Romitti          M1519        25/37    7:42       38:27
202   Leah Nitke             F3039       17/193    7:42       38:30
203   Jason Linskens         M2029       40/105    7:42       38:30
204   Sheri Busse            F3039       18/193    7:42       38:30
205   Connie Bykoski         F4049        6/140    7:42       38:31
206   Bill Zimpel            M5059        12/82    7:43       38:31
207   Dustin Kinjerski       M2029       41/105    7:43       38:32
208   Ty Lippert             M3039       31/103    7:43       38:34
209   Greg Rotherham         M5059        13/82    7:43       38:35
210   Dave Marrese           M2029       42/105    7:44       38:39
211   Tim Kummer             M2029       43/105    7:44       38:40
212   Lee Kummer             M5059        14/82    7:45       38:41
213   Dale Tease             M5059        15/82    7:45       38:42
214   Brian Boeckman         M3039       32/103    7:45       38:43
215   Nicholas Kummer        M2029       44/105    7:45       38:43
216   Mark Conard            M3039       33/103    7:45       38:45
217   Natasha Ullmer         F2029       23/199    7:45       38:45
218   Margaret Van Sistine   F2029       24/199    7:46       38:46
219   Tim Raben              M6069         2/19    7:46       38:46
220   Thomas Pecht           M5059        16/82    7:46       38:49
221   Ted Umentum            M4049        33/98    7:46       38:50
222   Kenneth Goltz          M2029       45/105    7:47       38:51
223   Irene Stock            F6069          3/8    7:47       38:53
224   Jamie Davister         M2029       46/105    7:47       38:54
225   Jerry Smyth            M5059        17/82    7:47       38:55
226   Kayleigh Hesprich      F2029       25/199    7:48       38:56
227   Hillary Basten         F1519         4/55    7:48       38:56
228   Ben Laurent                           0/0    7:48       38:57
229   Patty Clancy           F3039       19/193    7:48       38:57
230   Megan Brouch           F3039       20/193    7:48       38:58
231   Michael Bors           M4049        34/98    7:48       38:59
232   Heidi Kramer           F2029       26/199    7:48       38:59
233   Robert Schuessler      M4049        35/98    7:48       39:00
234   Gregg Cayce            M5059        18/82    7:49       39:03
235   Johanna Peterson       F2029       27/199    7:49       39:03
236   Ken Lathrop            M4049        36/98    7:50       39:08
237   Mark Schmeder          M5059        19/82    7:50       39:08
238   Michelle Lynett-Ostren F3039       21/193    7:50       39:10
239   Hollie Tonnon          F2029       28/199    7:51       39:12
240   Joe Frosch             M3039       34/103    7:51       39:12
241   Jessica Burbach        F2029       29/199    7:52       39:16
242   Peter Buzay            M3039       35/103    7:53       39:21
243   Abby Zimmerman         F2029       30/199    7:53       39:21
244   Amber Coisman          F3039       22/193    7:53       39:22
245   Nick Haydon            M1519        26/37    7:54       39:26
246   Trisha Legois          F2029       31/199    7:55       39:35
247   Katherine Deprey       F2029       32/199    7:55       39:35
248   Peter Diemer           M3039       36/103    7:56       39:38
249   Christina Bielke       F2029       33/199    7:57       39:41
250   Kim Diemor             F3039       23/193    7:57       39:45
251   Tari Ringelstetter     F4049        7/140    7:57       39:45
252   Kevin McCarthy         M2029       47/105    7:57       39:45
253   Kelli Ihlenfeldt       F3039       24/193    7:58       39:46
254   Allen Johnson          M3039       37/103    7:58       39:47
255   Cami Wright            F4049        8/140    7:58       39:47
256   Greg Bouche            M3039       38/103    7:58       39:48
257   James Plouff           M4049        37/98    7:59       39:53
258   Peter Nugent           M3039       39/103    7:59       39:54
259   Salli Ball             F3039       25/193    8:00       39:57
260   Erik Olsen             M3039       40/103    8:00       39:59
261   Anthony Bauer          M2029       48/105    8:01       40:02
262   Pamela Koenig          F2029       34/199    8:01       40:03
263   Nathan Scholz          M3039       41/103    8:02       40:06
264   Casey Corkin           M2029       49/105    8:02       40:07
265   Eileen Shannon         F2029       35/199    8:02       40:09
266   Jacquelyn Baudhuin     F2029       36/199    8:02       40:10
267   Becky Englebert        F2029       37/199    8:02       40:10
268   Jessica Solie          F2029       38/199    8:03       40:11
269   Matt Clark             M4049        38/98    8:03       40:13
270   Renee Frievalt         F4049        9/140    8:03       40:14
271   Daniel Krueger         M2029       50/105    8:03       40:15
272   McKenzie Johnson       F1519         5/55    8:03       40:15
273   Gary Lewis             M5059        20/82    8:03       40:15
274   Jeff Calaway           M4049        39/98    8:04       40:16
275   Kathy Kelly            F4049       10/140    8:04       40:17
276   Aaron Mertz            M2029       51/105    8:04       40:18
277   Julie Srenaski         F3039       26/193    8:04       40:19
278   Glenn Tarkowski        M5059        21/82    8:04       40:20
279   Paula Walker           F3039       27/193    8:05       40:21
280   Meg Peters             F2029       39/199    8:05       40:24
281   Jacob Meyers           M3039       42/103    8:05       40:24
282   Robert Peters          M5059        22/82    8:05       40:25
283   Lisa Pum               F3039       28/193    8:05       40:25
284   Andrew Fabry           M1519        27/37    8:06       40:26
285   Jan Sitzman            M5059        23/82    8:06       40:27
286   Sandra Rather          F4049       11/140    8:06       40:27
287   Ida Umentum            F3039       29/193    8:06       40:30
288   Justin Thayse          M2029       52/105    8:06       40:31
289   Michael Berzinski      M5059        24/82    8:07       40:31
290   Paul Parins            M4049        40/98    8:07       40:31
291   Allen Lawson           M4049        41/98    8:07       40:33
292   Terrence Vlies         M5059        25/82    8:07       40:34
293   Wendy Vlies            F3039       30/193    8:07       40:34
294   Julie Kramer           F4049       12/140    8:08       40:39
295   Jon Gilson             M2029       53/105    8:09       40:41
296   Jim McCabe             M4049        42/98    8:09       40:41
297   Amy Cisar              F3039       31/193    8:09       40:41
298   Patrick Breen          M3039       43/103    8:09       40:42
299   Rachel Robertson       F2029       40/199    8:09       40:43
300   Caitlin Green          F1314          2/9    8:09       40:44
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301   Erin Humecki                          0/0    8:10       40:46
302   Karen Schaible         F4049       13/140    8:10       40:46
303   Anna Reedy             F2029       41/199    8:10       40:46
304   Beth Jahn              F4049       14/140    8:10       40:46
305   Jim Jahn               M4049        43/98    8:10       40:47
306   Danette Bernklau       F4049       15/140    8:10       40:49
307   Paul Rademacher        M4049        44/98    8:10       40:49
308   Carrie Pasterski       F4049       16/140    8:11       40:51
309   Jeremy Pasterski       M1112          2/8    8:11       40:51
310   Ashley Johnson         F1519         6/55    8:11       40:52
311   Jayne Demeuse          F4049       17/140    8:11       40:55
312   Brent Kuehl            M1314         3/11    8:12       40:56
313   Dan Carlson            M5059        26/82    8:12       40:56
314   Lance Bouche           M3039       44/103    8:12       40:57
315   Mark Deprey            M5059        27/82    8:12       40:57
316   Laura Carlson          F1314          3/9    8:12       40:58
317   Angela Rudie           F2029       42/199    8:12       40:58
318   Gabrielle Pepin        F1314          4/9    8:12       40:58
319   Aiden Wusterbarth      M0910         1/14    8:12       41:00
320   Yvette Lehman          F3039       32/193    8:13       41:03
321   Ted Wiersinski         M6069         3/19    8:13       41:05
322   Eric Horn              M2029       54/105    8:14       41:06
323   Julie Zuege            F3039       33/193    8:14       41:10
324   Andy Kurowski          M5059        28/82    8:15       41:13
325   Steven Benzschawel     M2029       55/105    8:15       41:14
326   Ben Steger             M1519        28/37    8:15       41:14
327   Robyn Walls            F3039       34/193    8:15       41:15
328   Tammy Capelle          F3039       35/193    8:15       41:15
329   Sandy Teske            F4049       18/140    8:16       41:16
330   Chuck Leinen           M6069         4/19    8:16       41:16
331   Jose Luis Basulto      M3039       45/103    8:16       41:16
332   Matt Kammerer          M4049        45/98    8:17       41:22
333   Aaron Krzewinski       M3039       46/103    8:17       41:24
334   Terry Charnetski       M4049        46/98    8:17       41:25
335   Kate Huffer            F1519         7/55    8:18       41:29
336   Becky Smith            F3039       36/193    8:19       41:32
337   Dan Landreman          M3039       47/103    8:19       41:34
338   Brian Hesprich         M4049        47/98    8:19       41:35
339   Tomothy Peterson       M4049        48/98    8:21       41:41
340   Luis Martinez          M4049        49/98    8:21       41:44
341   Amanda Kugel           F2029       43/199    8:22       41:47
342   Liz Conradt                           0/0    8:22       41:47
343   John Onyschak          M3039       48/103    8:23       41:51
344   Michelle Rego          F3039       37/193    8:23       41:53
345   Kristin Lepp           F2029       44/199    8:23       41:54
346   Robert Goodine         M5059        29/82    8:23       41:55
347   Jeannine Rittenhouse   F3039       38/193    8:24       41:57
348   Michael Dunlap         M3039       49/103    8:24       41:59
349   Lacey Anderson         F2029       45/199    8:24       42:00
350   Clarissa Wall          F3039       39/193    8:24       42:00
351   Donovan Tegg           M2029       56/105    8:25       42:03
352   Joe Hastreiter         M5059        30/82    8:25       42:04
353   Kelli Halron           F1519         8/55    8:25       42:04
354   Tara Schommer          F2029       46/199    8:25       42:04
355   Chris Deprey           M2029       57/105    8:25       42:05
356   Brian Floral           M2029       58/105    8:26       42:08
357   Jeff Tews              M5059        31/82    8:26       42:10
358   Edward Alton           M6069         5/19    8:26       42:10
359   Kimberly Franzen       F3039       40/193    8:26       42:10
360   Susan Rather           F4049       19/140    8:27       42:12
361   Andrew Czarniak        M1314         4/11    8:27       42:13
362   Mike Gorniak           M4049        50/98    8:27       42:14
363   Emily Spice            F2029       47/199    8:27       42:14
364   Katie Waege            F3039       41/193    8:27       42:15
365   Matt Kaftan            M4049        51/98    8:28       42:18
366   Tammi Nagel            F3039       42/193    8:28       42:20
367   Beth Laurent           F2029       48/199    8:29       42:24
368   Derrick Washington     M2029       59/105    8:30       42:26
369   James Lynett           M3039       50/103    8:30       42:28
370   Theresa Hockers-Willem F3039       43/193    8:30       42:29
371   Brittany Noble         F2029       49/199    8:30       42:30
372   Bart Milton            M4049        52/98    8:31       42:34
373   Todd Jankowski         M4049        53/98    8:31       42:34
374   Bethany Wolf           F2029       50/199    8:31       42:35
375   Michael Olson          M3039       51/103    8:31       42:35
376   Lisa Melnarik          F2029       51/199    8:32       42:37
377   John Thiel             M6069         6/19    8:32       42:38
378   Randy Zimmerman        M5059        32/82    8:32       42:40
379   Nicole Hewitt          F3039       44/193    8:33       42:41
380   Jerry Demeuse          M3039       52/103    8:33       42:42
381   Kaysie Kimps                          0/0    8:33       42:45
382   Gloria Jacques         F3039       45/193    8:34       42:46
383   Dan McIver             M3039       53/103    8:34       42:49
384   Kerenina Volonnino     F2029       52/199    8:34       42:49
385   Benjamin Bridgman      M3039       54/103    8:34       42:50
386   Rylee Ahnen                           0/0    8:35       42:52
387   Jeremy Wusterbarth     M3039       55/103    8:35       42:52
388   Tony Klemmc            M3039       56/103    8:35       42:54
389   Tony Dunham            M3039       57/103    8:35       42:54
390   Joellyn Lalko          F3039       46/193    8:35       42:55
391   Lisa Otradovec         F3039       47/193    8:36       42:57
392   Barb Strutz            F4049       20/140    8:36       42:59
393   Ken Perez              M5059        33/82    8:37       43:03
394   Lauren Wypiszynski     F1519         9/55    8:39       43:11
395   Laura Baker            F2029       53/199    8:39       43:11
396   Sam Klinkner           F3039       48/193    8:39       43:12
397   Teresa Kennedy         F4049       21/140    8:39       43:13
398   Ec Vogel               M3039       58/103    8:40       43:18
399   Leslie Vogel           F3039       49/193    8:40       43:19
400   Erin Blozinski         F3039       50/193    8:40       43:20
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401   Jennifer Tennessen     F3039       51/193    8:40       43:20
402   Joel Krueger                          0/0    8:41       43:21
403   Jim Clark              M5059        34/82    8:41       43:24
404   Sydney Bouressa        F1112         1/10    8:41       43:25
405   Meredith Duchaine      F1519        10/55    8:42       43:26
406   Maria Theisen          F1519        11/55    8:42       43:26
407   Jane Lewins            F4049       22/140    8:42       43:28
408   Daryl Kapalin          M6069         7/19    8:42       43:28
409   Carrie Peterson        F2029       54/199    8:42       43:30
410   Brad Zimmerman         M4049        54/98    8:42       43:30
411   Rebecca Mason          F2029       55/199    8:43       43:31
412   Abby Green             F1519        12/55    8:43       43:32
413   Mike Brennan           M2029       60/105    8:43       43:33
414   S. Jenny Deyoung       F3039       52/193    8:43       43:35
415   Melodie Dugenske       F3039       53/193    8:44       43:36
416   Carl Fisher            M5059        35/82    8:44       43:36
417   Cheri Burkel Emmers    F3039       54/193    8:44       43:39
418   Brenda Platkowski      F4049       23/140    8:44       43:40
419   Krista Anderson        F1519        13/55    8:44       43:40
420   Joe Malcore            M3039       59/103    8:45       43:42
421   Cathy Glinski          F2029       56/199    8:45       43:43
422   Kate Malcore           F3039       55/193    8:45       43:43
423   Phil Glinski           M2029       61/105    8:45       43:43
424   William Matheson       M4049        55/98    8:45       43:45
425   Mary Peterson          F5059         5/54    8:46       43:48
426   Sarah Sincock          F2029       57/199    8:46       43:48
427   Eric Chang             M3039       60/103    8:46       43:50
428   Kelly Edwin            F1519        14/55    8:47       43:51
429   Jerome Laabs           M4049        56/98    8:47       43:53
430   Jackie Zahn            F2029       58/199    8:47       43:55
431   Richard Larson         M5059        36/82    8:47       43:55
432   Jeanne Neidenbach      F5059         6/54    8:48       43:56
433   Darrin Wirkes          M4049        57/98    8:48       43:56
434   Noah Mott              M1314         5/11    8:48       43:57
435   Jessica Abnet          F2029       59/199    8:48       43:57
436   Dave Nitka             M2029       62/105    8:49       44:03
437   Nick McFadden          M2029       63/105    8:49       44:04
438   Karen Fiecko           F2029       60/199    8:50       44:06
439   Amanda Arnold          F1112         2/10    8:50       44:06
440   Shane Hesprich         M1519        29/37    8:50       44:06
441   Tina Eul               F4049       24/140    8:50       44:07
442   Sara Juntunen          F4049       25/140    8:50       44:07
443   Kris Eul               M2029       64/105    8:50       44:07
444   Madelin West           F1519        15/55    8:50       44:07
445   Sara Dvorak            F3039       56/193    8:50       44:09
446   Heidi Carrick          F3039       57/193    8:51       44:11
447   Mark Fisher            M4049        58/98    8:51       44:15
448   May Schaut             F2029       61/199    8:52       44:16
449   Brenda Mendolla-Buckle F3039       58/193    8:52       44:16
450   Barb Mott              F5059         7/54    8:52       44:16
451   Aaron Schaut           M3039       61/103    8:52       44:16
452   Lauren Raften          F1519        16/55    8:52       44:17
453   Dan Raften             M1519        30/37    8:52       44:19
454   Gerald Heyrman         M5059        37/82    8:52       44:19
455   Doug Bjelland          M2029       65/105    8:53       44:22
456   Benton Rose            M2029       66/105    8:53       44:23
457   Branden Longton        M1519        31/37    8:53       44:23
458   Kasey Englebert        F1519        17/55    8:53       44:24
459   Mark Griebling         M4049        59/98    8:53       44:24
460   Lucas Trombley         M3039       62/103    8:54       44:28
461   Maria Lebeau           F3039       59/193    8:54       44:28
462   Amy Buzey              F4049       26/140    8:54       44:30
463   Lori Weber             F3039       60/193    8:55       44:32
464   Carly Albers           F1519        18/55    8:55       44:33
465   Nate Giese             M0910         2/14    8:55       44:33
466   Bob Blihar             M4049        60/98    8:55       44:34
467   Ben Giese              M0910         3/14    8:55       44:34
468   Mike Lasee             M5059        38/82    8:56       44:39
469   Grace Shaw             F0910          1/7    8:57       44:41
470   Renee Koenig           F3039       61/193    8:57       44:42
471   Alena McGuire          F1314          5/9    8:57       44:42
472   Susan Mikle            F3039       62/193    8:57       44:42
473   Michelle Retzlaff      F2029       62/199    8:57       44:42
474   Ellen Shaw             F4049       27/140    8:57       44:42
475   Erin Lemerond          F3039       63/193    8:57       44:42
476   Amy Zabel              F3039       64/193    8:57       44:42
477   Danielle Smith         F2029       63/199    8:57       44:43
478   Mick Horn              F3039       65/193    8:57       44:43
479   Patrick Neuman         M2029       67/105    8:57       44:45
480   Kara Mathys            F2029       64/199    8:57       44:45
481   Brooke Neville         F3039       66/193    8:58       44:46
482   Mark Retzlaff          M2029       68/105    8:58       44:47
483   Aaron Lear             M2029       69/105    8:58       44:47
484   Dan Cota               M4049        61/98    8:58       44:47
485   Dawn McCoy             F3039       67/193    8:58       44:48
486   Elizabeth Dahl         F2029       65/199    8:59       44:51
487   Erin Steffen           F1519        19/55    8:59       44:51
488   Denise O'Kimosh        F4049       28/140    8:59       44:52
489   Todd Steffen           M5059        39/82    8:59       44:52
490   Cheryl Greenwood-Biebe F4049       29/140    8:59       44:53
491   Kristine Hopfensperger F3039       68/193    8:59       44:53
492   Carla Biadasz          F2029       66/199    8:59       44:55
493   Russell Blahnik        M2029       70/105    9:00       44:56
494   Grace Hattfield        F1519        20/55    9:00       44:56
495   Sandy Mocco            F4049       30/140    9:00       44:58
496   Cortney Krueger        F2029       67/199    9:01       45:02
497   Jessica Schroeder      F2029       68/199    9:03       45:12
498   Michelle Fleming       F1519        21/55    9:03       45:12
499   Sara Berken            F2029       69/199    9:03       45:12
500   Kelleen Gorenc         F2029       70/199    9:03       45:13
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501   Michael Lamere         M3039       63/103    9:03       45:13
502   Robert Ripley          M5059        40/82    9:03       45:14
503   John Hanley            M3039       64/103    9:03       45:15
504   Tracey Wolfe           F4049       31/140    9:04       45:18
505   Kriston Ladwig         F1519        22/55    9:04       45:18
506   Sara Brey              F3039       69/193    9:04       45:18
507   Todd Bierowski         M3039       65/103    9:04       45:18
508   Lori Potter            F4049       32/140    9:04       45:19
509   Joe Bjelland           M2029       71/105    9:04       45:19
510   Mary Ryan-Spielbauer   F4049       33/140    9:04       45:19
511   Tim Zeske              M4049        62/98    9:04       45:19
512   Blair Bandow           M3039       66/103    9:05       45:22
513   Angela Adrians         F4049       34/140    9:05       45:24
514   Ryan Baseman           M2029       72/105    9:05       45:25
515   Brian Miller           M2029       73/105    9:06       45:27
516   Michelle Pierson       F5059         8/54    9:08       45:39
517   Randy Bosi             M3039       67/103    9:09       45:41
518   Melanie Rice           F4049       35/140    9:09       45:41
519   Lori Vertz             F4049       36/140    9:09       45:42
520   David Musson           M2029       74/105    9:09       45:43
521   Max Schmitz            M0910         4/14    9:10       45:50
522   Matt Baugnet           M3039       68/103    9:11       45:55
523   Anne Gustavson         F1519        23/55    9:12       45:56
524   Kari Klasen-Lisi       F2029       71/199    9:12       45:58
525   Maria Padilla          F3039       70/193    9:12       45:58
526   Caitlin Carrigan       F2029       72/199    9:12       45:59
527   Jenna Zeske            F2029       73/199    9:12       45:59
528   David Dudek            M2029       75/105    9:12       46:00
529   James Tonn             M2029       76/105    9:13       46:01
530   Alli Zeske             F2029       74/199    9:13       46:02
531   Amanda Banker          F2029       75/199    9:13       46:02
532   Julie Frelich          F4049       37/140    9:13       46:02
533   Tom Flis               M3039       69/103    9:13       46:03
534   Kelsey Mueller         F2029       76/199    9:13       46:03
535   Jamie Frelich          F2029       77/199    9:13       46:04
536   Christine Utech        F5059         9/54    9:13       46:04
537   Ken Uteck              M5059        41/82    9:13       46:05
538   Tom Caldie             M5059        42/82    9:13       46:05
539   Britt Zeske            F2029       78/199    9:14       46:06
540   Richard Dolan          M6069         8/19    9:14       46:07
541   Eric Halron            M2029       77/105    9:15       46:12
542   Tom Hinz               M6069         9/19    9:15       46:13
543   Clyde Watson           M3039       70/103    9:15       46:15
544   Hope Vandeven          F3039       71/193    9:16       46:16
545   Courtney Nuthals       F1519        24/55    9:16       46:17
546   Toby Veit              M2029       78/105    9:16       46:19
547   Sara Lewis             F2029       79/199    9:16       46:19
548   Jessica Mills          F2029       80/199    9:17       46:22
549   Kristy Derosier        F4049       38/140    9:17       46:22
550   Francisco Rodriguez    M4049        63/98    9:17       46:23
551   Allison Rodriguez      F3039       72/193    9:17       46:24
552   John Kimble            M5059        43/82    9:18       46:29
553   Melanie Pudwill        F3039       73/193    9:18       46:29
554   Kristina Houn          F3039       74/193    9:19       46:31
555   Leann Appleton         F4049       39/140    9:19       46:31
556   Rebecca Rankin         F3039       75/193    9:19       46:34
557   Brad Ritter            M3039       71/103    9:19       46:35
558   Melissa Bohanon        F3039       76/193    9:19       46:35
559   Ryan Price                            0/0    9:19       46:35
560   Kayla Bohn             F2029       81/199    9:20       46:39
561   Kayla Raether          F2029       82/199    9:20       46:39
562   Brittni Loch           F2029       83/199    9:20       46:40
563   Marsha Taicher         F2029       84/199    9:20       46:40
564   Kathleen McCarthy      F2029       85/199    9:21       46:41
565   Rachel Demerath        F1519        25/55    9:21       46:41
566   Amy Chilson            F3039       77/193    9:21       46:42
567   Pam Wondrash           F3039       78/193    9:21       46:42
568   Stephanie Blavat       F2029       86/199    9:21       46:44
569   James Lesperance       M5059        44/82    9:21       46:44
570   Stacy Blavat           F2029       87/199    9:21       46:44
571   Kim Murdock            F3039       79/193    9:22       46:46
572   Jill Champeau          F4049       40/140    9:22       46:46
573   Mary Kozloski          F1519        26/55    9:22       46:46
574   Chris Zavaglia         F3039       80/193    9:22       46:47
575   Beth Golonka           F3039       81/193    9:22       46:48
576   Chuck Mott             M5059        45/82    9:22       46:48
577   Joanne Weycker         F3039       82/193    9:22       46:48
578   Kristin Kubsch         F3039       83/193    9:22       46:49
579   David Erickson         M3039       72/103    9:22       46:50
580   Anne Marie Lochner     F3039       84/193    9:23       46:51
581   Sally Pitts            F3039       85/193    9:23       46:55
582   Jackie Nugent          F3039       86/193    9:24       46:59
583   Kaitlyn Thelen         F1519        27/55    9:25       47:01
584   Rick Bone              M4049        64/98    9:25       47:02
585   Emma Jarvey            F1314          6/9    9:25       47:02
586   Sabina McCarthy        F3039       87/193    9:25       47:04
587   Taylor Gressicle       F1314          7/9    9:26       47:07
588   Chris Lasalle          M3039       73/103    9:26       47:08
589   Holly Smithers         F2029       88/199    9:26       47:09
590   Alexandra Watermolen   F2029       89/199    9:26       47:09
591   Jeffery Sahaida        M5059        46/82    9:26       47:09
592   Kyle Will              M3039       74/103    9:26       47:10
593   Amy Borley             F2029       90/199    9:27       47:11
594   Julie Erickson         F3039       88/193    9:27       47:11
595   Theresa Bender                        0/0    9:27       47:12
596   Jesse Vancamp          F2029       91/199    9:27       47:12
597   Bridget Hoeft          F1519        28/55    9:27       47:12
598   Blake Bierowski        F3039       89/193    9:27       47:13
599   Michele Nigbur         F4049       41/140    9:27       47:13
600   Nick Neuburg           M1314         6/11    9:27       47:14
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601   John Shiman            M4049        65/98    9:27       47:14
602   Tyler Delsert          M1519        32/37    9:27       47:14
603   Miranda Diggles        F2029       92/199    9:27       47:15
604   Bj Carriveau           M5059        47/82    9:28       47:17
605   Jeranomo Resar         M3039       75/103    9:28       47:18
606   Chad Resar             M3039       76/103    9:28       47:18
607   Weston Cracraft        M1112          3/8    9:29       47:21
608   Don Drewiske           M5059        48/82    9:29       47:22
609   Mark Reese             M4049        66/98    9:29       47:22
610   Wendy Larson           F3039       90/193    9:29       47:24
611   Terri Tegg             F2029       93/199    9:29       47:25
612   Casie Ropson           F2029       94/199    9:29       47:25
613   Marianne Gosz          F2029       95/199    9:30       47:26
614   Jude Gosz              M5059        49/82    9:30       47:27
615   Grailows James         M5059        50/82    9:30       47:27
616   Brian Brusewitz        M3039       77/103    9:30       47:27
617   Dirk Johnson           M4049        67/98    9:31       47:33
618   Justin Rolain          M2029       79/105    9:31       47:33
619   Nathan Leigh           M2029       80/105    9:31       47:33
620   Amanda Pieschek        F2029       96/199    9:31       47:33
621   Lydia Witte            F1519        29/55    9:31       47:34
622   Christel Danielson     F3039       91/193    9:31       47:35
623   Rachel Uecker          F1519        30/55    9:32       47:36
624   Naomi Drake            F4049       42/140    9:32       47:36
625   Aimee Last             F3039       92/193    9:32       47:38
626   Barb Denis             F4049       43/140    9:32       47:40
627   Bailey Denis           F1112         3/10    9:32       47:40
628   Jessica Broekman       F3039       93/193    9:33       47:41
629   Linda Horkman          F4049       44/140    9:33       47:42
630   Christine Haight       F3039       94/193    9:33       47:43
631   Cheryl Byrnes          F2029       97/199    9:33       47:43
632   Dawn King              F4049       45/140    9:33       47:44
633   Ken Schauer            M4049        68/98    9:34       47:46
634   Rachel Schauer         F1112         4/10    9:34       47:47
635   Julie Charles          F4049       46/140    9:34       47:48
636   Heather Robertson      F2029       98/199    9:34       47:49
637   Jean Oconnell          F5059        10/54    9:34       47:49
638   Michael McHenry        M5059        51/82    9:34       47:49
639   Laura Haas             F3039       95/193    9:35       47:53
640   Susan Uecker-Case      F4049       47/140    9:35       47:54
641   Jacquie Shamrock       F4049       48/140    9:35       47:54
642   Kim Allen              F3039       96/193    9:35       47:54
643   Kathy Kaplin           F6069          4/8    9:36       47:58
644   Maria Mellberg         F4049       49/140    9:36       47:59
645   James Pintar           M5059        52/82    9:36       48:00
646   John Weber             M3039       78/103    9:37       48:02
647   Karen Bradley          F3039       97/193    9:37       48:03
648   Jane Miller-Degeneffe                 0/0    9:38       48:07
649   Valerie Rabas          F3039       98/193    9:38       48:07
650   Kate Riordan           F2029       99/199    9:38       48:09
651   Jill Gorges            F1519        31/55    9:38       48:09
652   Daniel Huhn            M4049        69/98    9:38       48:10
653   Jolene Hussong         F4049       50/140    9:39       48:13
654   Terri Olsen            F3039       99/193    9:39       48:13
655   Kim Daniel             F3039      100/193    9:39       48:14
656   Cassie Zahn            F1519        32/55    9:40       48:17
657   Brett Zahn             M1314         7/11    9:40       48:17
658   Luke Herlache          M2029       81/105    9:40       48:18
659   Ann Prevost            F2029      100/199    9:40       48:18
660   Stephanie Paul         F1519        33/55    9:40       48:18
661   Nathan Paul            M2029       82/105    9:40       48:19
662   Alicia Schanhofer      F3039      101/193    9:41       48:24
663   Mike Harris            M3039       79/103    9:42       48:26
664   Danielle Schmidley     F2029      101/199    9:42       48:27
665   Jackie Miller          F2029      102/199    9:42       48:27
666   John Chapman           M3039       80/103    9:42       48:28
667   Victoria Servais       F3039      102/193    9:42       48:30
668   Patricia Terry         F4049       51/140    9:43       48:31
669   Jerry Manning          M4049        70/98    9:43       48:31
670   Angela Bauer-Dantoin   F4049       52/140    9:43       48:31
671    Unknown                              0/0    9:43       48:31
672   Michael Halron         M4049        71/98    9:43       48:32
673   Tom Grohne             M5059        53/82    9:43       48:35
674   Tim Wolfe              M3039       81/103    9:44       48:36
675   Jordan Aerts           M2029       83/105    9:45       48:43
676   Lynda Mertz            F4049       53/140    9:46       48:46
677   Courtney Zahn          F1519        34/55    9:46       48:50
678   Ann Hessel             F4049       54/140    9:47       48:51
679   Nia Bongle             F1519        35/55    9:47       48:52
680   Keith Pierson          M5059        54/82    9:47       48:52
681   Mary Demailin          F3039      103/193    9:47       48:54
682   Amy Matheson           F1519        36/55    9:47       48:55
683   Tom Benkowski          M3039       82/103    9:48       48:57
684   Sommer May             F2029      103/199    9:48       49:00
685   William Smith          M4049        72/98    9:49       49:02
686   Kristine Langenberg    F1519        37/55    9:49       49:02
687   Abby Baldwin           F1519        38/55    9:49       49:04
688   Gregory Ormes          M2029       84/105    9:50       49:06
689   Katy Garcia            F1519        39/55    9:50       49:09
690   Maggie Gallagher       F1519        40/55    9:50       49:09
691   Holly Kennin           F2029      104/199    9:50       49:10
692   Matt Rice              M4049        73/98    9:51       49:11
693   Joan Baldwin           F4049       55/140    9:51       49:11
694   Jennifer Decleene      F3039      104/193    9:51       49:13
695   Kenneth Gehm           M5059        55/82    9:51       49:13
696   Jonathan Darling       M4049        74/98    9:51       49:13
697   Dana Loch              F3039      105/193    9:51       49:13
698   Jennifer Derenne       F3039      106/193    9:51       49:14
699   Moira Kraft            F3039      107/193    9:51       49:15
700   Heather Milton         F3039      108/193    9:51       49:15

Generated March 18, 2026 at 5:02 PM 7/12



Festival Foods Turkey Trot - Green Bay 2008 - 5 Mile Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
701   Lisa Milton            F3039      109/193    9:51       49:15
702   Anna Schmitt           F1519        41/55    9:52       49:16
703   Michelle Wise          F2029      105/199    9:52       49:16
704   Zach Mertens           M1112          4/8    9:52       49:16
705   Alex Mertens           M1112          5/8    9:52       49:17
706   Spencer Bonnie         M3039       83/103    9:52       49:17
707   Marinda Miller         F4049       56/140    9:52       49:18
708   Holly Lewis            F4049       57/140    9:52       49:19
709   Sherry Linskens        F4049       58/140    9:52       49:20
710   Celena Kujava          F2029      106/199    9:53       49:24
711   Megan Krings           F3039      110/193    9:53       49:25
712   Tyler Cox              M0910         5/14    9:54       49:26
713   Staci Janeshek         F2029      107/199    9:54       49:26
714   Natalie Ruechel        F1519        42/55    9:54       49:28
715   Maryjo Tisdale         F3039      111/193    9:55       49:31
716   Trina Hobyan           F2029      108/199    9:55       49:33
717   Kathryn Wellner        F3039      112/193    9:55       49:33
718   Michele Kozak          F4049       59/140    9:56       49:36
719   Tina Arnold            F4049       60/140    9:56       49:39
720   Nichole Gerondale      F3039      113/193    9:57       49:41
721   Kelsey Spielbauer      F1519        43/55    9:58       49:46
722   Shayne Hareky          M2029       85/105    9:59       49:52
723   Adam Alberts           M1519        33/37   10:00       49:56
724   Patricia Alberts       F4049       61/140   10:00       49:56
725   Ann Rotherham          F5059        11/54   10:00       49:57
726   Melissa Compton        F2029      109/199   10:00       49:59
727   Sandy Kasten           F4049       62/140   10:00       50:00
728   Stacey Meyer           F3039      114/193   10:01       50:01
729   Betsy Wolf             F5059        12/54   10:01       50:01
730   Kay Vanboxel           F5059        13/54   10:01       50:03
731   Terra Halron           F2029      110/199   10:02       50:06
732   Diane Sutch            F4049       63/140   10:03       50:12
733   Alisa Reckinger        F2029      111/199   10:03       50:13
734   Jim Peckinger          M5059        56/82   10:03       50:14
735   Carrie Corcoran        F3039      115/193   10:04       50:16
736   Daniel Davis           M4049        75/98   10:05       50:21
737   Athena Christus        F2029      112/199   10:05       50:22
738   Hillary Aerts          F2029      113/199   10:06       50:28
739   Amanda Dequaine        F1519        44/55   10:06       50:28
740   Mark Harrison          M5059        57/82   10:07       50:32
741   Malia Rousseau         F2029      114/199   10:07       50:33
742   George Georgia         M5059        58/82   10:09       50:41
743   Michael Georgia        M2029       86/105   10:09       50:42
744   Lindsay Gallino        F2029      115/199   10:10       50:49
745   Ashley Steinbrinck     F2029      116/199   10:10       50:50
746   April Buettner         F3039      116/193   10:10       50:51
747   Jerry Pecht            M5059        59/82   10:11       50:53
748   Jennifer Hera          F3039      117/193   10:11       50:56
749   Debbie Leoni           F5059        14/54   10:12       50:56
750   Erin Schuessler        F2029      117/199   10:13       51:01
751   Tim Natzke             M1519        34/37   10:13       51:01
752   James Zarembka         M4049        76/98   10:14       51:07
753   Sarah Dupuis           F2029      118/199   10:14       51:08
754   Clark Stevens          M6069        10/19   10:14       51:10
755   James Vandenheuvel     M1314         8/11   10:16       51:18
756   Katie Schroeder        F1519        45/55   10:16       51:19
757   Kyle Lawson            M1519        35/37   10:18       51:28
758   William Pope           M6069        11/19   10:18       51:28
759   Rachel Henrigillis     F1519        46/55   10:18       51:28
760   Tim Belleau            M4049        77/98   10:20       51:37
761   Greta Schmitt          F1519        47/55   10:20       51:37
762   Miriah Belleau         F1519        48/55   10:20       51:38
763   Tabby Belleau          F0910          2/7   10:20       51:39
764   Donald Poore           M4049        78/98   10:20       51:39
765   Jim Schmitt            M5059        60/82   10:21       51:41
766   Jon Derenne            M1519        36/37   10:21       51:41
767   Jennifer Metzler       F2029      119/199   10:21       51:41
768   Andrew Kocha           M3039       84/103   10:23       51:52
769   Anna Guevara           F4049       64/140   10:23       51:52
770   Lori Nemec             F3039      118/193   10:23       51:53
771   Denis Rolain           M5059        61/82   10:23       51:54
772   Joan Frericks          F4049       65/140   10:23       51:54
773   Vicki Reynen           F4049       66/140   10:24       52:00
774   Tracy Schott           F3039      119/193   10:24       52:00
775   Sara Nipple            F2029      120/199   10:24       52:00
776   Rochelle Kugel         F5059        15/54   10:25       52:01
777   Kristin Kuss           F2029      121/199   10:25       52:02
778   Jessica Gerbers        F2029      122/199   10:25       52:02
779   Stuart Betts           M5059        62/82   10:25       52:04
780   Tammy Sebo             F4049       67/140   10:26       52:06
781   Amelia Froelich        F2029      123/199   10:26       52:08
782   Chelsea Faase          F2029      124/199   10:26       52:08
783   Heath Hoffmann         M3039       85/103   10:27       52:12
784   Melissa Mertens        F2029      125/199   10:28       52:16
785   Daniel Gutierrez       M2029       87/105   10:28       52:18
786   Corenne Fiala          F2029      126/199   10:28       52:18
787   Kasey King             F1112         5/10   10:29       52:24
788   Karen Mathys           F4049       68/140   10:30       52:27
789   Michael Kulas          M2029       88/105   10:31       52:31
790   Collin Gaie            M1314         9/11   10:31       52:32
791   David Gaie             M4049        79/98   10:31       52:32
792   Tiffany Christensen    F2029      127/199   10:31       52:33
793   George Burleton Ii     M3039       86/103   10:31       52:33
794   Michael Christensen    M2029       89/105   10:31       52:33
795   Megan Deprey           F2029      128/199   10:31       52:34
796   Jenny Wasmuth          F3039      120/193   10:31       52:34
797   Thomas Aerts           M6069        12/19   10:32       52:36
798   Christine Lasee        F1314          8/9   10:32       52:37
799   Julie Wood             F4049       69/140   10:32       52:39
800   Barbara Halron         F4049       70/140   10:33       52:42
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801   Rachel Manek           F4049       71/140   10:33       52:43
802   Michelle Schmitz       F4049       72/140   10:33       52:44
803   Darcey Beyer           F3039      121/193   10:33       52:45
804   Julie Janus            F3039      122/193   10:34       52:46
805   Brenda Johnson         F3039      123/193   10:34       52:46
806   Mandy Ruffing          F3039      124/193   10:34       52:47
807   Lisa Wanish            F4049       73/140   10:34       52:49
808   Cathy Vandenheuvel     F4049       74/140   10:34       52:50
809   Mandy Peruzzi          F2029      129/199   10:35       52:55
810   Jenny Bjelland         F2029      130/199   10:36       52:56
811   Dennis Bongle          M4049        80/98   10:36       52:58
812   Mark Pervui            M3039       87/103   10:36       52:58
813   Tina Stuiber           F3039      125/193   10:38       53:06
814   Julie Krejcarek        F4049       75/140   10:38       53:09
815   Dan Steger             M4049        81/98   10:41       53:22
816   Abby Steger            F1314          9/9   10:41       53:22
817   Debbie Kirch           F4049       76/140   10:41       53:24
818   David Zadnik           M5059        63/82   10:42       53:27
819   Craig Delahaut         M2029       90/105   10:43       53:31
820   Brent Silverman        M1112          6/8   10:43       53:32
821   Nicholas Utrie         M3039       88/103   10:44       53:38
822   Mary Rowe              F4049       77/140   10:44       53:38
823   April Verstoppen       F2029      131/199   10:45       53:43
824   Mark Kasten            M4049        82/98   10:46       53:47
825   Megan Malcore          F2029      132/199   10:46       53:48
826   Kari Blaser            F4049       78/140   10:47       53:55
827   Lois Snyder            F5059        16/54   10:48       54:00
828   Steve Czarniak         M4049        83/98   10:49       54:03
829   Tricia Adams           F2029      133/199   10:49       54:04
830   Aimee Jahnke           F3039      126/193   10:51       54:12
831   Brandon Demeuse        M0910         6/14   10:52       54:19
832   Kris Osterberg         F3039      127/193   10:52       54:20
833   Dave Demeuse           M3039       89/103   10:52       54:20
834   Ben Osterberg          M4049        84/98   10:53       54:23
835   Amy Logan              F2029      134/199   10:54       54:29
836   Sarah Deshler          F2029      135/199   10:54       54:30
837   Michael Charles        M2029       91/105   10:56       54:37
838   Robert Snyder          M5059        64/82   10:57       54:44
839   Barbara Rudolph        F5059        17/54   10:58       54:49
840   Doug Konop             M2029       92/105   10:59       54:51
841   Julie Dudek            F2029      136/199   10:59       54:52
842   Steven Sams            M2029       93/105   10:59       54:53
843   Melissa Malcore        F2029      137/199   10:59       54:53
844   Ankush Chauhan         M2029       94/105   11:00       54:57
845   Preston Holschuh       M0910         7/14   11:01       55:01
846   Barb Johnson           F4049       79/140   11:01       55:03
847   Laura Glezer           F3039      128/193   11:01       55:05
848   Jason Damsheuser       M3039       90/103   11:03       55:14
849   Eileen Hurley          F6069          5/8   11:05       55:23
850   Sara Steinhardt        F3039      129/193   11:05       55:25
851   Erin Swiggum           F2029      138/199   11:05       55:25
852   Gwen Baumel            F5059        18/54   11:05       55:25
853   Roberta Kozloski       F4049       80/140   11:11       55:51
854   Diana Floral           F2029      139/199   11:13       56:04
855   Bob Dettman            M6069        13/19   11:14       56:07
856   Don Moens              M4049        85/98   11:15       56:15
857   Julie Roenitz          F4049       81/140   11:16       56:18
858   Timothy Mc Call        M5059        65/82   11:17       56:24
859   Dawn Callaway          F3039      130/193   11:18       56:28
860   Gavin Carrigan         M2029       95/105   11:18       56:29
861   Greg Eul               M5059        66/82   11:18       56:30
862   Michael Tewes          M2029       96/105   11:19       56:34
863   Ron Sobieck            M4049        86/98   11:22       56:49
864   Sarah Huffer           F0910          3/7   11:24       56:56
865   Thomas Huffer          M4049        87/98   11:24       56:57
866   Jennifer Lytie         F3039      131/193   11:24       56:58
867   Brian Dolgner          M1314        10/11   11:24       56:59
868   Madelyn Sobieck        F1519        49/55   11:26       57:07
869   Mary Jane Sobieck      F4049       82/140   11:26       57:07
870   Cindy Guns             F4049       83/140   11:27       57:12
871   Stephanie Vaininnas    F3039      132/193   11:27       57:13
872   Shelly Schramm         F3039      133/193   11:28       57:18
873   Emily Tewes            F2029      140/199   11:28       57:19
874   Julie Cracraft         F3039      134/193   11:28       57:20
875   Laura Kennin           F2029      141/199   11:29       57:23
876   Kelly Ward             F3039      135/193   11:30       57:27
877   Jean Henrigillis       F4049       84/140   11:30       57:27
878   Michelle Garner        F2029      142/199   11:32       57:36
879   Peggy Boldig           F4049       85/140   11:32       57:38
880   Tammy Charlier         F4049       86/140   11:32       57:39
881   Jon Bake               M5059        67/82   11:34       57:50
882   Sue Rolain             F5059        19/54   11:36       57:56
883   Donna Faccio           F5059        20/54   11:36       57:58
884   Justin Baroun          M0910         8/14   11:38       58:06
885   Stephanie Falk         F2029      143/199   11:39       58:13
886   Pat Orgeman            M4049        88/98   11:40       58:20
887   Barbara Smith          F5059        21/54   11:41       58:23
888   Katie Miller           F2029      144/199   11:43       58:32
889   Michelle Baker         F2029      145/199   11:44       58:40
890   Jenna Farr             F3039      136/193   11:46       58:47
891   Jenny Oconnell         F2029      146/199   11:47       58:53
892   Rachel Nugent          F2029      147/199   11:47       58:54
893   Lindsey Dorner         F2029      148/199   11:48       58:56
894   Michelle Miles         F3039      137/193   11:48       58:57
895   Carrie Kinnard         F3039      138/193   11:48       58:57
896   Joan Langenberg        F4049       87/140   11:48       58:59
897   Holly Brick            F3039      139/193   11:49       59:02
898   Sarah Gorr             F2029      149/199   11:50       59:09
899   Tracy Zimmerman-Davis  F3039      140/193   11:52       59:20
900   Jamie Enderby          F4049       88/140   11:54       59:28
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901   Kathy Garton           F6069          6/8   11:55       59:31
902   Joy Sams               F2029      150/199   11:56       59:37
903   Joy Sisler             F2029      151/199   11:56       59:37
904   Lukas Decleene         M1519        37/37   11:56       59:38
905   Gina Barth             F3039      141/193   11:58       59:47
906   Jill Holewinski        F2029      152/199   11:58       59:48
907   Tara Linssen           F2029      153/199   11:58       59:49
908   Sean Linssen           M3039       91/103   11:58       59:49
909   Danielle Fosdick       F2029      154/199   11:59       59:52
910   Dana Kaftan            F1112         6/10   12:00       59:56
911   Jenni Wenzel           F3039      142/193   12:01     1:00:03
912   Jon Calhoun            M4049        89/98   12:01     1:00:04
913   Dina Mertens           F3039      143/193   12:02     1:00:08
914   Christina Scholz       F3039      144/193   12:02     1:00:09
915   Paula Shewmake         F5059        22/54   12:03     1:00:13
916   Amanda Heuser          F2029      155/199   12:03     1:00:15
917   Christi Marcks         F3039      145/193   12:04     1:00:16
918   Kelly Schoen           F2029      156/199   12:04     1:00:20
919   Elizabeth Frisque      F2029      157/199   12:06     1:00:29
920   Sara Frisque           F2029      158/199   12:06     1:00:29
921   Jennie Zimmerman       F5059        23/54   12:06     1:00:29
922   Tracy McEwen           F2029      159/199   12:06     1:00:30
923   Barb Tomashek-Ditter   F4049       89/140   12:08     1:00:37
924   Christine Johnson      F4049       90/140   12:08     1:00:38
925   Lori Van Stedum        F4049       91/140   12:09     1:00:45
926   Sherry Demske          F5059        24/54   12:11     1:00:51
927   Holly Demske           F3039      146/193   12:11     1:00:52
928   Kristin Stelzer        F2029      160/199   12:11     1:00:53
929   Robert Wery            M4049        90/98   12:13     1:01:02
930   Ron Powell             M3039       92/103   12:21     1:01:43
931   Lauren Fiecko          F2029      161/199   12:24     1:01:59
932   Gail Stupka            F4049       92/140   12:24     1:02:00
933   Linda Gatske           F5059        25/54   12:26     1:02:08
934   Cheryl Woyak           F3039      147/193   12:27     1:02:11
935   Gillian Holder         F0910          4/7   12:27     1:02:12
936   Teresa Riemer          F4049       93/140   12:29     1:02:21
937   Dan Zmek               M5059        68/82   12:29     1:02:23
938   Jo Zmek                F4049       94/140   12:30     1:02:30
939   Julie Zimpel           F5059        26/54   12:31     1:02:35
940   Kayla Phillips         F1519        50/55   12:34     1:02:46
941   Teresa Mertens         F3039      148/193   12:34     1:02:47
942   Michael Rueden         M6069        14/19   12:35     1:02:53
943   Lisa Goetz             F2029      162/199   12:35     1:02:54
944   Casey Kaftan           M0910         9/14   12:38     1:03:07
945   Jayne Kaftan           F4049       95/140   12:38     1:03:07
946   Sue Anderson           F5059        27/54   12:39     1:03:14
947   Kim Anders             F4049       96/140   12:48     1:03:59
948   Michelle Kendall       F5059        28/54   12:48     1:03:59
949   Terrie Taylor          F5059        29/54   12:48     1:03:59
950   Tracy Kusik            F3039      149/193   12:48     1:04:00
951   Kathy Watzka           F5059        30/54   12:49     1:04:02
952   Sheridan Michaud       F0910          5/7   12:49     1:04:04
953   Kaylee Sinclair        F0910          6/7   12:49     1:04:04
954   Kris Stolpa            M5059        69/82   12:52     1:04:18
955   Kimberly Baer          F3039      150/193   12:53     1:04:24
956   Daniel Wenzel          M3039       93/103   12:53     1:04:24
957   Sean Benham            M5059        70/82   12:55     1:04:33
958   Sheryl Michand         F4049       97/140   12:56     1:04:37
959   Grace Sinclair         F0108          1/2   12:56     1:04:37
960   Becky Sinclair         F3039      151/193   12:56     1:04:37
961   Tanya Smits            F2029      163/199   12:57     1:04:42
962   Karen Weis             F3039      152/193   12:59     1:04:52
963   Caitlin Bettis         F1112         7/10   12:59     1:04:55
964   Mary Vanhaute          F5059        31/54   13:00     1:04:56
965   Jodie Walker           F3039      153/193   13:00     1:04:56
966   Susan Darling          F4049       98/140   13:03     1:05:12
967   William Dowell         M6069        15/19   13:06     1:05:29
968   Ashley Dowell          F2029      164/199   13:06     1:05:29
969   Linda Dolgner          F4049       99/140   13:06     1:05:30
970   Julie Gregg            F4049      100/140   13:09     1:05:44
971   Kelly Murphy                          0/0   13:09     1:05:44
972   Judy Benkowski         F7099          1/1   13:10     1:05:47
973   Ali Knight             F2029      165/199   13:10     1:05:48
974   Sarah Bosi             F3039      154/193   13:10     1:05:49
975   Ryan Lubinski          M2029       97/105   13:12     1:05:58
976   Hannah Benson          F2029      166/199   13:12     1:06:00
977   Steve Bielefeldt       M5059        71/82   13:12     1:06:00
978   Tina Bielefeldt        F5059        32/54   13:13     1:06:04
979   Leigh Deprez           F2029      167/199   13:16     1:06:16
980   Curt Stodola           M6069        16/19   13:19     1:06:35
981   Andrew Gruesen         M0910        10/14   13:20     1:06:36
982   Kate Dorner                           0/0   13:20     1:06:39
983   Tara Cochart           F2029      168/199   13:21     1:06:44
984   Ashley Caelwaerts      F1519        51/55   13:22     1:06:47
985   Rockie Caelwaerts      F4049      101/140   13:22     1:06:49
986   Cindy Schultz Schultz  F4049      102/140   13:23     1:06:54
987   Sharon Bilodeau        F4049      103/140   13:23     1:06:54
988   Haley Vandenhouten     F1112         8/10   13:25     1:07:02
989   Christine Vandenhouten F4049      104/140   13:25     1:07:02
990   Angela Gruesen         F3039      155/193   13:25     1:07:03
991   Beth Baco              F2029      169/199   13:25     1:07:05
992   Cynthia Barnett        F5059        33/54   13:26     1:07:09
993   Steve Schulke          M4049        91/98   13:28     1:07:16
994   Devin Wellner          M1112          7/8   13:28     1:07:17
995   Vanessa Marin          F4049      105/140   13:29     1:07:24
996   Sally Vanderveren      F3039      156/193   13:29     1:07:25
997   Priscilla Peterson     F5059        34/54   13:30     1:07:29
998   Karen Duranceau        F3039      157/193   13:30     1:07:29
999   Tyler Caron            M1112          8/8   13:33     1:07:42
1000  Neil Alsteen           M3039       94/103   13:34     1:07:48
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1001  Janice Cearfoss        F6069          7/8   13:34     1:07:48
1002  Deborah Mosher         F3039      158/193   13:37     1:08:01
1003  Kelly Grode            F3039      159/193   13:40     1:08:16
1004  Donna Leanna           F5059        35/54   13:40     1:08:17
1005  Denise Nowak           F4049      106/140   13:40     1:08:18
1006  Roxanne Williams       F4049      107/140   13:42     1:08:29
1007  Jeff Johnson           M4049        92/98   13:43     1:08:31
1008  Jean Kuehl             F4049      108/140   13:43     1:08:32
1009  David Townsend         M5059        72/82   13:44     1:08:39
1010  Wendy Townsend         F4049      109/140   13:44     1:08:39
1011  Heather Metzler        F2029      170/199   13:47     1:08:53
1012  Stan Lardinois         M6069        17/19   13:47     1:08:54
1013  Gail Yatso             F4049      110/140   13:48     1:09:00
1014  Marilyn Jaeckel-Mix    F5059        36/54   13:48     1:09:00
1015  Jena Eagloski          F2029      171/199   13:49     1:09:01
1016  Katie Stalberger       F2029      172/199   13:49     1:09:01
1017  Carol Preston          F4049      111/140   13:49     1:09:02
1018  Paul Debeck            M0910        11/14   13:49     1:09:02
1019  Jacob Eckberg          M0910        12/14   13:50     1:09:06
1020  Charlie Leiterman                     0/0   13:50     1:09:10
1021  Russell Olson          M3039       95/103   13:51     1:09:11
1022  Marsha Brabant         F3039      160/193   13:53     1:09:25
1023  Tom Stalberger         M6069        18/19   13:58     1:09:49
1024  James Sederstrom       M5059        73/82   13:59     1:09:55
1025  Nancy Sederstrom       F5059        37/54   13:59     1:09:55
1026  Mailee Harkey          F2029      173/199   14:01     1:10:02
1027  Rachel Larock          F2029      174/199   14:01     1:10:05
1028  Opal Watson            F3039      161/193   14:02     1:10:06
1029  Lisa Dorner            F4049      112/140   14:02     1:10:07
1030  Renee Steffen          F3039      162/193   14:02     1:10:09
1031  Susan Kinney           F4049      113/140   14:03     1:10:15
1032  Andrea Burch           F3039      163/193   14:04     1:10:18
1033  Nicole Zima            F2029      175/199   14:04     1:10:20
1034  Kim Cherney            F2029      176/199   14:05     1:10:23
1035  Ashley Schoen          F2029      177/199   14:05     1:10:25
1036  Eric Boettcher         M3039       96/103   14:06     1:10:27
1037  Jeff Zimpel            M2029       98/105   14:07     1:10:34
1038  Paul Westberg          M2029       99/105   14:08     1:10:38
1039  Dennis Westberg        M4049        93/98   14:08     1:10:38
1040  Brett Kaufman          M0910        13/14   14:08     1:10:39
1041  Tim Kaufman            M4049        94/98   14:08     1:10:40
1042  Martha Pinchard        F4049      114/140   14:10     1:10:46
1043  Kelly Mogan            F2029      178/199   14:10     1:10:47
1044  Michelle Boettcher     F3039      164/193   14:12     1:10:56
1045  Kathy Perron           F2029      179/199   14:13     1:11:04
1046  Cathy Dallaire         F5059        38/54   14:15     1:11:14
1047  Jim Dallaire           M5059        74/82   14:15     1:11:14
1048  Lisa Seuto-Johnson     F4049      115/140   14:15     1:11:15
1049  Robert Bouthilet       M3039       97/103   14:16     1:11:17
1050  Brittany Vandenbergh   F2029      180/199   14:17     1:11:21
1051  Seone Silverman        F4049      116/140   14:17     1:11:23
1052  Douglas Delahut        M4049        95/98   14:18     1:11:27
1053  Renee Greene           F4049      117/140   14:18     1:11:30
1054  Kay Van Ark            F4049      118/140   14:19     1:11:31
1055  Peggy Malcore          F5059        39/54   14:19     1:11:33
1056  Jennifer Rymer         F2029      181/199   14:21     1:11:45
1057  Kelsie Brosteau        F3039      165/193   14:22     1:11:48
1058  Keith Vanhandel        M3039       98/103   14:22     1:11:49
1059  Al Krueger             M4049        96/98   14:25     1:12:01
1060  Lorri Cisler           F4049      119/140   14:26     1:12:08
1061  Lisa Phillips          F4049      120/140   14:28     1:12:16
1062  John Tubbs             M5059        75/82   14:28     1:12:20
1063  Mary Barker            F5059        40/54   14:29     1:12:25
1064  Elizabeth Moeri        F5059        41/54   14:32     1:12:37
1065  Karen Frosch           F3039      166/193   14:32     1:12:38
1066  Pete Moeri             M2029      100/105   14:32     1:12:39
1067  Kristine Pihlgren      F3039      167/193   14:33     1:12:41
1068  Jacqueline Kelly       F4049      121/140   14:33     1:12:45
1069  Jill Degroot-Schulke   F3039      168/193   14:33     1:12:45
1070  Jenna Mineau           F1519        52/55   14:35     1:12:51
1071  Tom Mineau             M5059        76/82   14:35     1:12:52
1072  Rachelle Frosch        F3039      169/193   14:36     1:12:59
1073  Janet Servais          F4049      122/140   14:38     1:13:08
1074  Sidney Perkins         F2029      182/199   14:39     1:13:11
1075  Jacob Swette           M2029      101/105   14:39     1:13:11
1076  Amy Swette             F5059        42/54   14:39     1:13:12
1077  Kim Riemer             F4049      123/140   14:39     1:13:14
1078  Katrina Pierson        F2029      183/199   14:42     1:13:28
1079  Robin Field            F5059        43/54   14:42     1:13:30
1080  Julie Peterson         F4049      124/140   14:45     1:13:43
1081  Jennifer Harris        F2029      184/199   14:48     1:13:57
1082  Marvin Calaway         M5059        77/82   14:49     1:14:04
1083  Susan Calaway          F5059        44/54   14:49     1:14:05
1084  Anne Bruss             F3039      170/193   14:51     1:14:11
1085  Vicki Mulvey           F3039      171/193   14:51     1:14:11
1086  Sommer Guilfoyle       F2029      185/199   14:54     1:14:26
1087  Casey Guilfoyle        F3039      172/193   14:54     1:14:27
1088  Riley Caron            M1314        11/11   14:55     1:14:33
1089  Matt Brick             M3039       99/103   14:55     1:14:34
1090  Alice Pepin            F3039      173/193   14:56     1:14:36
1091  Shanna Sanford         F2029      186/199   14:56     1:14:37
1092  Jennifer Kriesel       F3039      174/193   14:57     1:14:44
1093  Kara Brown             F2029      187/199   14:57     1:14:45
1094  Daniel Roarty          M5059        78/82   15:02     1:15:10
1095  Lori Giese             F4049      125/140   15:03     1:15:11
1096  Kathleen Roarty        F5059        45/54   15:04     1:15:16
1097  Christine Kocken       F5059        46/54   15:05     1:15:22
1098  James Belleau          M6069        19/19   15:05     1:15:23
1099  Sue Debeck             F3039      175/193   15:05     1:15:24
1100  Elizabeth Kocken       F2029      188/199   15:07     1:15:34
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1101  Brenda Luedeman        F4049      126/140   15:12     1:15:57
1102  Denise Georgia         F0108          2/2   15:12     1:15:57
1103  Kelly Kallioinen       F3039      176/193   15:13     1:16:05
1104  Jackie Bartanen        F3039      177/193   15:14     1:16:06
1105  Terri Dunstan          F3039      178/193   15:14     1:16:07
1106  Betty Smits            F4049      127/140   15:16     1:16:17
1107  Evelyn Renish          F4049      128/140   15:17     1:16:24
1108  Michael Renish         M4049        97/98   15:19     1:16:31
1109  Amy Bouthilet          F3039      179/193   15:19     1:16:32
1110  Paul Magle             M5059        79/82   15:22     1:16:46
1111  Sharon Jonet           F4049      129/140   15:31     1:17:32
1112  Brittnie Davister      F2029      189/199   15:31     1:17:32
1113  Jesse Belleau          F1112         9/10   15:31     1:17:34
1114  Hannah Waage           F1112        10/10   15:31     1:17:35
1115  Kris Ducat             F3039      180/193   15:32     1:17:37
1116  Tracy Belleau          F4049      130/140   15:32     1:17:39
1117  Kayla Geurts           F2029      190/199   15:32     1:17:40
1118  Debbie Geurts          F4049      131/140   15:33     1:17:41
1119  Jean Belleau           F4049      132/140   15:37     1:18:04
1120  Betsy Pantzer          F3039      181/193   15:41     1:18:23
1121  Laura McDermott        F3039      182/193   15:41     1:18:24
1122  Christine Hoffmann     F3039      183/193   15:43     1:18:34
1123  Elaina Landreman       F2029      191/199   15:44     1:18:36
1124  Kristin Whitehorse     F2029      192/199   15:47     1:18:52
1125  Charlie McKeefry       M5059        80/82   15:47     1:18:53
1126  Barbara Burns          F3039      184/193   15:48     1:18:56
1127  Christina Charniak     F3039      185/193   15:48     1:18:56
1128  Dave Reindl            M2029      102/105   15:49     1:19:01
1129   Unknown                              0/0   15:49     1:19:02
1130  Rose Ponfil            F3039      186/193   15:50     1:19:08
1131  Rebecca Ponfil-Smart   F4049      133/140   15:50     1:19:08
1132  Darrell Johns          M4049        98/98   15:50     1:19:10
1133  Mary Johns             F4049      134/140   15:50     1:19:10
1134  Tom Landreman          M5059        81/82   15:52     1:19:16
1135  Susan Trudeau          F5059        47/54   15:52     1:19:16
1136  Bonnie Landreman       F5059        48/54   15:52     1:19:16
1137  Rebecca Reed           F2029      193/199   15:58     1:19:47
1138  Amy Perleberg          F2029      194/199   16:05     1:20:23
1139  Jane Perleberg         F5059        49/54   16:05     1:20:24
1140  Stacy Rohr             F3039      187/193   16:05     1:20:24
1141  Theresa Baroun         F3039      188/193   16:06     1:20:27
1142  Kate Brey              F1519        53/55   16:15     1:21:13
1143  Katie Koerner          F1519        54/55   16:15     1:21:13
1144  Mary Meyer             F5059        50/54   16:17     1:21:22
1145  Cory Gloe              M2029      103/105   16:18     1:21:28
1146  Lois Gies              F5059        51/54   16:19     1:21:32
1147  Brian Belleau          M3039      100/103   16:22     1:21:50
1148  Brandon Belleau        M0910        14/14   16:22     1:21:50
1149  Wendy Bushman          F5059        52/54   16:31     1:22:33
1150  Mike Chesney           M5059        82/82   16:31     1:22:34
1151  Cindy Sanford          F4049      135/140   16:33     1:22:44
1152  Shannon Gilson         F1519        55/55   16:38     1:23:06
1153  Shaun Frosch           M2029      104/105   16:42     1:23:28
1154  Theresa Burke          F5059        53/54   16:43     1:23:34
1155  Loma Gaulke            F0910          7/7   16:43     1:23:35
1156  Nicole Case            F2029      195/199   16:45     1:23:41
1157  Shannon Scherer        F2029      196/199   16:48     1:23:59
1158  Cheryl Dart            F4049      136/140   16:49     1:24:01
1159  Carol Deterville       F6069          8/8   16:49     1:24:01
1160  Jennifer Strader       F4049      137/140   16:50     1:24:06
1161  Maureen Trafford       F3039      189/193   16:50     1:24:08
1162  Kay Fogeltanz          F3039      190/193   16:50     1:24:08
1163  Ellen Drossart         F4049      138/140   16:50     1:24:10
1164  Lisa Puishis           F3039      191/193   17:00     1:24:56
1165  Julie Puishis          F3039      192/193   17:00     1:24:56
1166  Mandy Kouba            F2029      197/199   17:01     1:25:03
1167  Kris Kouba             M2029      105/105   17:01     1:25:03
1168  Katie Taddy            F2029      198/199   17:01     1:25:04
1169  Mike Kihntopf          M3039      101/103   17:03     1:25:11
1170  Michelle Kihntopf      F3039      193/193   17:03     1:25:13
1171  John Hildebrand        M3039      102/103   17:08     1:25:39
1172  Leah Hildebrand        F2029      199/199   17:08     1:25:40
1173  Linda Pristelski       F5059        54/54   17:10     1:25:49
1174  Jason Pristelski       M3039      103/103   17:10     1:25:49
1175  Mary Jo Pirlot         F4049      139/140   18:44     1:33:36
1176  Kathy Moens            F4049      140/140   18:45     1:33:43

Generated March 18, 2026 at 5:02 PM 12/12


